Zia Action Pistol: 12Mar22
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Stage 1
Shooter

Tim Proctor
Charlie Myers
Bret Woodfield
Jeremy Kirsch
Jordan Madrid
Scott Ripplinger
Heidi Chowning
Anders

Dan Andraka
Dustin McGlasson
Philip Gabay
Ed Saucier
Rick Davis

Lyn Carter
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Richard Foust
Bryan Maglidt
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ernie Simpson
Tony Towers
Ted Simmons
Chinami Davis
Vic Echeverria
David White
Vince Martinez
Peter Budagher
Jacob Hinojos
Claude Ceniceros
Ron Bjornberg
Leslie Foust

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap

Rev

Rev
HiCap

Rev

Rev
Lim10
HiCap

BigAuto
Lim10

Rev
HiCap

Rev

BigAuto
HiCap
BigAuto
Rev
Rev

Time R

8.84
10.35
13.20
12.51
14.19
111
14.62
17.94
20.02
10.52
21.14
20.60
21.42
19.66
20.43
2114
23.06
22.62
24.19
19.91
21.00
30.76
22.13
32.12
36.08
36.70
25.13
28.38
46.45
§0.51

13
10
15
10
14
12
b
10
14
11
17
14
16
10
11
14
17
12
12
9
11
18
8
12
14
14
1
12
17
14
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83
80
85
18
82
82
66
80
86
45
89
86
88
80
83
86
89
82
82
b2
64
%
59
82
86
86
58
56
19
11
13

Score
9.39
1.13
6.44
6.21
5.18
419
451
4.46
430
428
421
417
411
4,01
4,06
3.96
3.86
3.63
3.39
3.10
3.05
2.93
2.61
2.55
2.38
2.34
2.05
1.91
1.70
1.52
0.72

Pct
100.0%
82.3%
68.6%
66.1%
61.5%
51.0%
48.1%
41.5%
45.8%
45.6%
44.3%
44.5%
43.8%
43.3%
43.3%
42.1%
41.1%
38.6%
36.1%
33.1%
32.5%
31.2%
28.4%
21.2%
25.4%
25.0%
24.0%
21.0%
18.1%
16.2%
1.6%

By Division
Shooter
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Klaus Nicolaedis
Vic Echeverria
Vince Martinez
Ron Bjornberg
Leslie Foust
Ted Simmons
Peter Budagher
Claude Ceniceros
Anders

Rick Davis
Ernie Simpson
Chinami Davis
Tim Proctor
Charlie Myers
Bret Woodfield
Jeremy Kirsch
Jordan Madrid
Scott Ripplinger
Heidi Chowning
Dan Andraka
Dustin McGlasson
Philip Gabay
Ed Saucier

Lyn Carter
Richard Foust
Tony Towers
David White
Jacob Hinojos

Div
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev

BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
4,06
3.96
3.63
3.39
2.55
2.34
1.52
0.72
2.93
2.25
1.70
4.46
411
3.10
2.61
9.39
1.13
6.44
6.21
5.18
419
451
430
428
421
417
4,01
3.86
3.05
2.38
1.97

Pct
100.0%
91.4%
89.2%
83.4%
62.8%
51.1%
31.5%
17.6%
100.0%
17.0%
58.1%
100.0%
92.1%
69.6%
59.8%
100.0%
82.3%
68.6%
66.1%
61.5%
51.0%
48.1%
45.8%
45.6%
44.3%
44.5%
43.3%
41.1%
32.5%
25.4%
21.0%



Stage 2
Shooter

Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirsch
Jordan Madrid
Bret Woodfield
Heidi Chowning
Charlie Myers
Dan Andraka
Scott Ripplinger
Rick Davis
Anders

Ed Saucier
Klaus Nicolaedis
Lyn Carter
David White
Jacob Hinojos
Ron Bjornberg
Richard Foust
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Chris Garrett
Philip Gabay
Tony Towers
Ted Simmons
Peter Budagher
Bryan Maglidt
Vic Echeverria
Claude Ceniceros
Chinami Davis
Vince Martinez
Leslie Foust

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10

Liml0  39.03
HiCap 31.53
Rev  38.66
HiCap 33.51
HiCap 43.03
HiCap 4197
Rev  46.86
HiCap 43.18
Rev  49.71
Liml0  44.89
Rev  56.32
HiCap 54.30
HiCap 49.19
BigAuto  66.49
BigAuto 60.71
Rev  60.56
Rev  T79.96
BigAuto  93.09
Liml0  54.28

Rev  136.67

Rev  192.12

Time
14.61
18.76
22.32
22.24
22.55
24.63
26.21
29.24
35.09
36.21

R
16
18
15
16
15
1T
13
14
21
a1
22
19
18
15
21
1
15
18
14
14
21
20
17
22
12
16
16
19
10
19
8
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9
105
105
101
102
109
103
108
1T
1T
118
111
112
96
101
101
101
95
104
93
115
106
9
118
86
82
103
113
95
103
-6

Score
6.16
5.60
410
454
452
443
3.92
3.69
3.33
3.23
3.02
2.96
290
2.86
2.49
241
2.08
211
2.09
2.01
2.04
1.95
1.85
.11
1.42
1.35
1.29
1.21
1.01
0.75
0.00

Pct
100.0%
90.9%
16.4%
13.1%
13.4%
11.8%
63.6%
60.0%
54.1%
52.4%
49.1%
43.0%
47.0%
46.5%
40.4%
39.1%
31.1%
35.2%
34.0%
33.6%
33.1%
3L1%
30.0%
28.8%
23.0%
22.0%
20.9%
19.7%
16.4%
12.2%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis
Ron Bjornberg
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Vic Echeverria
Vince Martinez
Leslie Foust
Ted Simmons
Peter Budagher
Claude Ceniceros
Rick Davis
Anders

Ernie Simpson
Chinami Davis
Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirsch
Jordan Madrid
Bret Woodfield
Heidi Chowning
Charlie Myers
Dan Andraka
Scott Ripplinger
Ed Saucier

Lyn Carter
David White
Jacob Hinojos
Richard Foust
Philip Gabay
Tony Towers

Div
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
290
2.28
2.09
2.04
1.35
1.29
0.75
0.00
1T
1.42
121
3.23
3.02
2.01
1.01
6.16
5.60
410
454
452
443
3.92
3.69
3.33
2.96
2.86
2.49
241
211
1.95
1.85

Pct
100.0%
18.8%
12.2%
10.5%
46.7%
44.5%
26.0%

0.0%
100.0%
19.8%
68.4%
100.0%
93.1%
64.2%
31.4%
100.0%
90.9%
16.4%
13.1%
13.4%
11.8%
63.6%
60.0%
54.1%
43.0%
46.5%
40.4%
39.1%
35.2%
3L1%
30.0%



Stage 3
Shooter

Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Jordan Madrid
Charlie Myers
Jeremy Kirsch
Heidi Chowning
Bret Woodfield
Ed Saucier

Dan Andraka
Rick Davis
Richard Foust
Philip Gabay
Klaus Nicolaedis
Lyn Carter
Javier Chavez
Jacob Hinojos
Bryan Maglidt
Scott Ripplinger
Chris Garrett
Anders

Ernie Simpson
Tony Towers
Vince Martinez
Peter Budagher
David White
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Claude Ceniceros
Chinami Davis
Leslie Foust

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap 42.94
HiCap 45.90

Rev 4543
HiCap 45.39

Rev 4246
HiCap  45.53

Rev  46.78
HiCap 49.12

Rev  50.59
Liml0  35.36
Liml0  47.09
HiCap 52.16

Rev 7081

BigAuto 54.18
HiCap  66.21
BigAuto 74.35
Rev  63.58
Rev  94.66
BigAuto 100.50
Liml0  44.02
Rev 13472

16.41
20.38
21.20
2221
a1.61
21.95
20.86
35.56
41.15
32.01

Time A
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

104
104
88
81
103
98
66
105
115
83
109
105
103
100
9
92
9
95
9
62
81
18
100
16
92
102
81
101
105
4
-19

Score
6.34
5.10
415
3.92
3.12
3.51
3.16
2.95
2.19
2.59
2.54
2.29
2.21
2.18
2.12
2.02
1.92
1.91
1.90
1.15
1.12
1.50
1.41
1.40
1.39
131
1.31
1.01
1.04
0.09
0.00

Pct
100.0%
80.5%
65.5%
61.8%
58.7%
55.3%
49.9%
46.6%
44.1%
40.9%
40.1%
36.1%
35.8%
34.4%
33.4%
31.9%
30.4%
30.1%
29.9%
21.1%
21.1%
23.6%
22.3%
22.1%
21.9%
21.6%
21.6%
16.8%
16.5%

1.4%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis
Javier Chavez
Bryan Maglidt
Chris Garrett
Vince Martinez
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Leslie Foust
Peter Budagher
Ted Simmons
Claude Ceniceros
Rick Davis
Anders

Ernie Simpson
Chinami Davis
Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Jordan Madrid
Charlie Myers
Jeremy Kirsch
Heidi Chowning
Bret Woodfield
Ed Saucier

Dan Andraka
Richard Foust
Philip Gabay
Lyn Carter
Jacob Hinojos
Scott Ripplinger
Tony Towers
David White

Div
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
2.21
2.12
1.92
1.90
1.41
131
1.07
0.00
1.40
131
1.04
2.59
1.15
1.12
0.09
6.34
5.10
4.15
3.92
3.12
351
3.16
2.95
2.19
2.54
2.29
2.18
2.02
1.91
1.50
1.39

Pct
100.0%
93.5%
84.9%
83.1%
62.3%
60.4%
41.1%

0.0%
100.0%
91.8%
14.5%
100.0%
67.6%
66.3%

3.5%
100.0%
80.5%
65.5%
61.8%
58.7%
55.3%
49.9%
46.6%
44.1%
40.1%
36.1%
34.4%
31.9%
30.1%
23.6%
21.9%



Stages 1-3
Shooter

Tim Proctor
Charlie Myers
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirsch
Jordan Madrid
Bret Woodfield
Heidi Chowning
Dan Andraka
Ed Saucier
Scott Ripplinger
Rick Davis
Anders

Lyn Carter
Richard Foust
Klaus Nicolaedis
Philip Gabay
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Ernie Simpson
Jacob Hinojos
Tony Towers
David White
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Peter Budagher
Vic Echeverria
Vince Martinez
Claude Ceniceros
Chinami Davis
Leslie Foust

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap

Rev
HiCap

Rev

Rev

Rev
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

BigAuto
Rev
BigAuto
Rev
Rev
BigAuto
Lim10
Rev

Zia Action Pistol: 12Mar22

Score

21.89
15.51
14.98
14.63
1441
14.13
12.45
10.18
10.09
10.04
9.93
9.24
9.11
8.1
8.95
8.45
§.21
1.90
6.90
6.90
6.40
6.39
6.26
6.0
5.18
5.01
491
451
3.96
311
0.12

Pct
100.0%
11.1%
68.4%
66.9%
66.1%
64.5%
56.9%
49.3%
46.1%
45.9%
45.4%
42.2%
41.6%
39.1%
39.1%
38.6%
31.8%
36.1%
3L5%
3L.5%
29.2%
29.2%
28.6%
21.1%
23.6%
23.2%
22.4%
20.6%
18.1%
17.2%

3.3%

By Division
Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Vince Martinez
Leslie Foust
Ted Simmons
Peter Budagher
Claude Ceniceros
Rick Davis
Anders

Ernie Simpson
Chinami Davis
Tim Proctor
Charlie Myers
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirsch
Jordan Madrid
Bret Woodfield
Heidi Chowning
Dan Andraka
Ed Saucier
Scott Ripplinger
Lyn Carter
Richard Foust
Philip Gabay
Jacob Hinojos
Tony Towers
David White

Div
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev

BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
8.55
8.21
1.90
6.90
5.18
491
451
0.12
6.07
5.01
3.96
9.93
9.24
6.90
311
21.89
15.51
14.98
14.63
14.41
14.13
12.45
10.78
10.09
10.04
9.11
8.57
8.45
6.40
6.39
6.26

Pct
100.0%
96.7%
92.3%
80.7%
60.5%
51.4%
52.1%

8.4%
100.0%
83.5%
65.2%
100.0%
93.0%
69.5%
38.0%
100.0%
11.1%
68.4%
66.9%
66.1%
64.5%
56.9%
49.3%
46.1%
45.9%
41.6%
39.1%
38.6%
29.2%
29.2%
28.6%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Ted Simmons
Philip Gabay
Richard Foust
Rick Davis

Dan Andraka
Ed Saucier
Chris Garrett
David White
Vince Martinez
Bret Woodfield
Tim Proctor
Javier Chavez
Jordan Madrid
Scott Ripplinger
Bryan Maglidt
Klaus Nicolaedis
Vic Echeverria
Charlie Myers
Anders

Lyn Carter
Claude Ceniceros
Jeremy Kirsch
Ron Bjornberg
Leslie Foust
Heidi Chowning
Tony Towers
Ernie Simpson
Chinami Davis
Peter Budagher
Jacob Hinojos
Dustin McGlasson

Stage 1 Time

90
89
89
88
86
86
86
86
86
85
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
80
80
80
19
18
11
13
66
64
62
59
58
56
45

30.16
21.14
23.06
21.42
20.02
20.60
21.14
36.08
36.10
13.20
8.84
20.43
14.19
17.11
22.62
24.19
32.12
10.35
11.94
19.66
46.45
12.51
50.51
102.04
14.62
21.00
19.91
22.13
25.13
28.38
10.52

Shooter
Anders

Ted Simmons
Scott Ripplinger
Rick Davis
Chris Garrett
Claude Ceniceros
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ed Saucier
Heidi Chowning
Dan Andraka
David White
Ron Bjornberg
Philip Gabay
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirsch
Javier Chavez
Charlie Myers
Vic Echeverria
Vince Martinez
Bret Woodfield
Jordan Madrid
Jacob Hinojos
Lyn Carter
Richard Foust
Ernie Simpson
Tony Towers
Tim Proctor
Peter Budagher
Bryan Maglidt
Chinami Davis
Leslie Foust

Zia Action Pistol: 12Mar22

Stage 2 Time

118
118
11
11
115
113
112
111
109
108
101
107
106
105
10§
104
103
103
103
102
101
101
96

95

93

91

90

86

82

95

-6

39.03
66.49
35.09
36.21
56.32
93.09
38.66
J31.53
24.63
29.24
43.03
46.86
54.30
18.16
22.32
49.11
26.21
19.96
136.61
22.55
22.24
41.97
33.51
43.18
44.39
49.19
14.61
60.71
60.56
54.28
192.12

Shooter Stage 3 Time
Dan Andraka 115 41.15
Richard Foust 109 42.94
Ed Saucier 105 35.56
Philip Gabay 105 4590
Claude Ceniceros 105  100.50
Tim Proctor 104 16.41
Dustin McGlasson 104 2038
Jeremy Kirsch 103 21.61
Klaus Nicolaedis 103 45.43
Ted Simmons 102 14.35
Vic Echeverria 101 94.66
Lyn Carter 100  45.89
Vince Martinez 100 7081
Heidi Chowning 98 21.95
Chris Garrett 96 50.59
Scott Ripplinger 95 49.12
Jacob Hinojos 92 45.53
David White 92 66.21
Javier Chavez 90 42.46
Bryan Maglidt 90 46.18
Jordan Madrid 88 21.20
Charlie Myers 81 22.21
Ron Bjornberg 81 63.58
Rick Davis 83 32.01
Ernie Simpson 81 41.09
Tony Towers 18 52.16
Peter Budagher 16 54.18
Bret Woodfield 66 20.86
Anders 62 35.36
Chinami Davis 4 44.02
Leslie Foust 19 13472

Shooter

Ted Simmons
Dan Andraka
Ed Saucier
Philip Gabay
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris Garrett
Claude Ceniceros
Scott Ripplinger
Richard Foust
Vince Martinez
Rick Davis
Jeremy Kirsch
Vic Echeverria
David White
Tim Proctor
Javier Chavez
Lyn Carter
Heidi Chowning
Jordan Madrid
Ron Bjornberg
Charlie Myers
Anders

Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt
Bret Woodfield
Jacob Hinojos
Ernie Simpson
Tony Towers
Peter Budagher
Chinami Davis
Leslie Foust

Total Time

310
309
302
300
291
291
291
294
293
289
288
286
286
285
a1l
211
216
213
271
211
210
260
254
254
253
249
236
233
220
118
48

171.60
90.41
93.69
121.34
108.28
128.65
240.04
101.92
109.78
244.18
89.10
62.56
206.14
145.32
39.86
112.60
99.06
67.20
51.63
160.95
58.83
92.33
49.66
129.96
56.61
115.88
111.95
122.35
140.62
120.43
428.88



